+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:03/11/24
Page  1 of 5
LHN SERIES  LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting SolutionsTM - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
TM

4000K / 5000K
QTY ON PALLET
LUMENS  LPW
90W 120-277V 12600 140 80
130W 120-277V 18500 142 80
180W 120-277V 25200 140 60
210W 120-277V 29000 138 60
270W 120-277V 36000 133 40
300W 120-277V 40000 133 40
320W 120-277V 46080 144 60
370W 120-277V 50000 135 40
 DLC CODE
Part Number DLC Part Nnumber DLC Class
LHN - 90 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH0490W[27,48]V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 90 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH0490W[27,48]V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 130 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH04130W[27,48]V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 130 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH04130W[27,48]V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 180 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH04180W[27,48]V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 180 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH04180W[27,48]V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 210 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH04210W[27,48]V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 210 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH04210W[27,48]V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 270 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH03270W27V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
LHN - 270 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH03270W27V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
LHN - 300 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH03300W27V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
LHN - 300 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH03300W27V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
LHN - 370 40 CL WH UD / HD MLH04370W[27,48]V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
LHN - 370 50 CL WH UD / HD MLH04370W[27,48]V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium